

27-11-2025
ct no. 10
Sl.92
RP

WPA 16324 of 2025

M/s. Shree Jagdamba Trading Company& Ors.

-Versus-

State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Prithvijoy Das,
Mr. Ishani Ghosal (AOR)

...for the petitioners .

1. None appears on behalf of the respondents.
2. The petitioner prays time to file written notes.
3. Let this matter appear on 02.12.2025.

(Smita Das De, J.)