

06.01.2026
Sl. No. 49
g.b.
Court No.10
266313

W.P.A. 16324 of 2025

M/s Shree Jagadamba Trading Company & Ors.
-Vs-
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Ms. Ishani Ghosal
Ms. Sharmi Das
....For the Petitioners

Learned advocate for the petitioners files
written notes of argument which is taken on
record.

None appears for the State.

The matter to appear on 22.01.2026.

(Smita Das De, J.)