

22.04.2026

Sl. No.: 23

Court No.2

BM

WPA 16324 of 2025

**M/S. SHREE JAGDAMBA TRADING COMPANY AND
ORS.**

VS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Mr. Pantu Deb Roy

Mr. Pannalal Bandopadhyay

.... for the State

1. Learned counsel for the State has filed the report in terms of order dated 24th March, 2026.
2. Learned Government Pleader states that copy has already been supplied. Let it be taken on record.
3. List in the month of June, 2026.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)